
States Organization Full Name Email Address Phone Number 

AK Alaska Credit Union League Dan McCue d.mccue@alaskausa.org (907) 786-2807 

AL/FL/GA Southeastern Credit Union Foundation Juli Lewis juli.lewis@lscu.coop (850) 576-8171 

AR/OK/TX Cornerstone Credit Union Foundation Courtney Moran cmoran@cscuf.coop (469) 385-6400 

CA/NV RMJ Foundation Tena Lozano tlozano@rmjfoundation.org (909) 212-6000 

CO/WY/AZ Mountain West Credit Union Foundation Dan Santangelo dsantangelo@mwcua.com (720) 479-3200 

CT Connecticut Credit Union Charitable Foundation Dave Hinchey dhinchey@culct.coop (203) 608-7054 

DE/MA/NH/RI Cooperative Credit Union Association Bill Nagle bnagle@ccua.org (800) 842-1242   

HI Hawaii Credit Union League Dennis Tanimoto dennis.tanimoto@hcul.org (808) 941-0556 

IA Iowa Credit Union Foundation Jaimie Miller jaimiem@iowacreditunionfoundation.org (515) 221-3000 

ID/OR/WA Northwest Credit Union Foundation Sharee Adkins sadkins@nwcua.org (206) 340-4823 

IL Illinois Credit Union Foundation Melanie Murphy melanie.murphy@icul.com (630) 983-3400 

IN Indiana Credit Union Foundation Joe Guilfoy joeg@icul.org (317) 594-5300 

KS/MO Heartland Credit Union Charitable Foundation Andrea Robinson arobinson@heartlandcua.org (316) 942-7965 

KY Kentucky Credit Union League Debbie Painter dpainter@kycul.org (833) 338-8205 

LA Louisiana Credit Union Foundation Angela Weaver lweaver@lcul.com (504) 736-3650 

MD Credit Union Foundation of Maryland & DC  Kyle Swisher kyswisher@cufound.org (410) 290-6858 

ME Maine Credit Union League Jake Holmes jholmes@mainecul.org (800) 341-0180 

MI Michigan Credit Union Foundation Beth Troost beth.troost@mcul.org (734) 793-1530 

MN Minnesota Credit Union Foundation Andrea Molnau amolnau@mncun.org (651) 288-5170 

MS Mississippi Credit Union Foundation Peggy Phillips pphillips@mscua.com (601) 981-4552 

MT Montana Credit Unions for Community Development Kendra Edlin kendra@mcun.coop (406) 324-7460 

NC/SC Carolinas Credit Union Foundation Lauren Whaley lwhaley@carolinasleague.org (919) 457-9053 

ND/SD Credit Union Foundation of the Dakotas Lori Welder lwelder@cuad.coop (701) 250-3968 

NE Credit Union Foundation of Nebraska Amy Shaw ashaw@nebrcul.org (402) 333-9331 

NJ New Jersey Credit Union Foundation Kathleen Fey Kathleen.fey@pcua.org (717) 234-3156 

NM New Mexico Credit Union Education Foundation Amy Vigil amy@cuanm.org (505) 298-9899 

NY New York Credit Union Association  Bill Mellin william.mellin@nycua.org (800) 342-9835 

OH Ohio Credit Union Foundation Kim Connor kconnor@ohiocul.org (614) 923-9748 

PA Pennsylvania Credit Union Foundation Kathleen Fey Kathleen.fey@pcua.org (717) 234-3156 

TN Tennessee Credit Union League Criss Browning cbrowning@yourleague.org (800) 572-7359 

UT Utah Credit Union Association Marilyn Pearson mp@utahscreditunions.org (801) 972-3400 

VA Credit Unions Care Foundation of Virginia David Miles dmiles@vacul.org (434) 237-9600 

VT Association of Vermont Credit Unions John Cote JohnCote@vermontcreditunions.coop (802) 863-7848 

WI Wisconsin Credit Union Foundation Mary Bliss mbliss@theleague.coop (262) 549-0200 

WV West Virginia Credit Union Foundation Ken Watts kwatts@wvcul.org (304) 485-4521 

 


